SPRING 2025

Advanced Manufacturing Tutoring Schedule

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

NOTES

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

JULIO

10 AM
TO
6 PM

JAIME

1:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

DAVID

4 PM
TO
7 PM

TO
5:30 PM

JULIO

10 AM
TO
12 PM

DAVID

4PM
TO
7 PM

DAVID

4 PM
TO
7 PM

JAIME

1:30 PM
TO
5:30 PM

DAVID

12:30 PM
TO
7PM

FRIDAYS
TUTORING
9AM-1PM
BY
APPOINTMENT ONLY

Scheduling window
is 24 hours in advance




