## SPRING 2025 Advanced Manufacturing Tutoring Schedule

Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		NOTES
8:00 AM									
8:30 AM									
9:00 AM									FRIDAYS
9:30 AM									TUTORING
10:00 AM					JULIO				9 AM – 1 PM
10:30 AM					301.0				<u>BY</u>
11:00 AM					10 AM				APPOINTMENT ONLY
11:30 AM					TO				
12:00 PM					12 PM				Scheduling window
12:30 PM									is 24 hours in advance
1:00 PM	JULIO								
1:30 PM	30610								
2:00 PM	10 AM								
2:30 PM	то		JAIME				JAIME		
3:00 PM	6 PM		57 (11412				57 (IIVIE	DAVID	
3:30 PM			1:30 PM				1:30 PM	12:30 PM	
4:00 PM			TO				TO	TO	
4:30 PM		DAVID	5:30 PM	DAVID		DAVID	5:30 PM	7PM	
5:00 PM		DITTE		Britib		DITTID			
5:30 PM		4 PM		4 PM		4 PM			
6:00 PM		то		ТО		то			
6:30 PM		7 PM		7 PM		7 PM			
7:00 PM									
7:30 PM									
8:00 PM									
8:30 PM									